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7 1| aAgEs 389,524
5 FyR—L—F%_ ETHR 40,000 349,524
11 REFRI AR 11,000 360,524
13 TNZ I Ok 3,000 363,524
20 R FHF Ok 10,000 373,524
8 7 R HEk 50,000 423,524
10 FhI4 TV 2,000 425,524
13 TNZ I Ok 3,000 428,524
15 IVIFTY Ok 2,000 430,524
17 kS ZIE S 11,000 441,524
28 K= IR 107,355 548,879
29 #EOMR 27,480 521,399
9 14 NZ I Ok 3,000 524,399
16 H% 20,000 544,399
18 REFAIE R 51,000 595,399
20 BEH AR E Y R 3,000 598,399
20 BEBRER 3,000 601,399
26 Fh74 TV 2,000 603,399
27 FEHEE 5,000 608,399
10 3 BHAE YRR - REBRER 6,000 614,399
9 BFHTIEE (BIRRL) 20,000 634,399
10 kS ZiE: 3 (iR 11,000 645,399
12 NZ I Ok (BIRA) 3,000 648,399
16 hREFFIERAR (BIRA) 20,000 668,399
16 Rk 30,000 698,399
20 = RER (BIRRL) 4,000 702,399
29 BT R F#E (BiRD) 1,000 703,399
11 2 RE0H 4,000 707,399
14 PEF R ERAR (BIRRA) 1,000 708,399
15 TR RZ I Ok (BIRRAD) 3,000 711,399
23 EEBA 22,050 689,349
12 10 FHhIA TV (iR 2,000 691,349
10 BIHERF#E (BiRD) 1,000 692,349
13 SNR T Ok (BIRRA) 3,000 695,349
13 REFRISAR 20,000 715,349
26 Sl (BIRA) 90,000 805,349
1 4 FHYTY 2 v RTE (BIRRA) 5,000 810,349
9 Hi% 20,000 830,349
15 NY R A Dk (BiRA) 20,000 850,349
17 SNK T Ok (BIRRL) 3,000 853,349




14 SNZ I Ok (HIRRA) 3,000 856,349
18 H% 20,000 876,349
12 SNZ I Ok (HIRRA) 3,000 879,349
30 B A E Y 5,000 884,349
11 FHhI4 TV (BIRA) 2,000 886,349
12 TNZ I Ok (BiRA) 3,000 889,349
16 AV N N E G YN 100,000 789,349
30 Hi% 20,000 809,349
13 TEERER 2,000 811,349
14 NRZ I ARk (BiRA) 3,000 814,349
14 REFAI R 50,000 864,349
17 FRUEREA 18,810 845,539
12 NZ I Ok 3,000 848,539
14 FR AT Bl F AR (BiRA) 1,000 849,539
30| kA 849,539




